2012 PRICE LIST
ADJUSTABLE DISPLACEMENT REVERSING PUMP WITH - SHUT OFF VALVE - ¼ NPT PORTS
PID Description Retail Price USD $
OCTAF101217141 1000CC/min - 12 VOLT (UP TO 18ci CYLINDER) $598.00
OCTAF102417141 1000CC/min - 24 VOLT (UP TO 18ci CYLINDER) $658.00
OCTAF121217141 1200CC/min - 12 VOLT (UP TO 22ci CYLINDER) $680.00
OCTAF122417141 1200CC/min - 24 VOLT (UP TO 22ci CYLINDER) $748.00
OCTAF201217141 2000CC/min - 12 VOLT (UP TO 30ci CYLINDER) $934.00

OCTAF2012LAU12 12” Stroke Remote - 12 V Universal (UP TO 80 FEET OR UP TO 44,000 LBS.) $3,300.00
OCTAF2024LAU12 12” Stroke Remote - 24 V Universal (UP TO 80 FEET OR UP TO 44,000 LBS.) $3,630.00
Ordering Guide:
1) Specify Mounting Option
2) Required Hose Length
(Standard Length is 30")
1
38mm BORE LINEAR DRIVES (SAILBOATS)
PID Description Retail Price USD $
OCTAF1012LAM7 7” Stroke Mounted - 12 V  (UP TO 45 FEET OR UP TO 24,200 LBS.) $1,820.00
OCTAF1024LAM7 7” Stroke Mounted - 24 V (UP TO 45 FEET OR UP TO 24,200 LBS.) $2,002.00
OCTAF1012LAR7 7” Stroke Remote - 12 V (UP TO 45 FEET OR UP TO 24,200 LBS.) $1,820.00
OCTAF1024LAR7 7” Stroke Remote - 24 V (UP TO 45 FEET OR UP TO 24,200 LBS.) $2,002.00
OCTAF1212LAM12 12” Stroke Mounted - 12 V (UP TO 60 FEET OR UP TO 33,000 LBS.) $2,050.00
OCTAF1224LAM12 12” Stroke Mounted - 24 V (UP TO 60 FEET OR UP TO 33,000 LBS.) $2,255.00
OCTAF1212LAR12 12” Stroke Remote - 12 V (UP TO 60 FEET OR UP TO 33,000 LBS.) $2,050.00
OCTAF1224LAR12 12” Stroke Remote - 24 V (UP TO 60 FEET OR UP TO 33,000 LBS.) $2,255.00
45mm BORE LINEAR DRIVES (SAILBOATS)
PID Description Retail Price USD $
OCTAF2012LAR9 9” Stroke Remote - 12 V Universal (UP TO 70 FEET OR UP TO 37,500 LBS.) $2,900.00
OCTAF2024LAR9 9” Stroke Remote - 24 V Universal (UP TO 70 FEET OR UP TO 37,500 LBS.) $3,190.00
OCTAF2012LAR12 12” Stroke Remote - 12 V Universal (UP TO 80 FEET OR UP TO 44,000 LBS.) $3,100.00
OCTAF2024LAR12 12” Stroke Remote - 24 V Universal (UP TO 80 FEET OR UP TO 44,000 LBS.) $3,410.00
HEAVY DUTY LINEAR 45mm BORE LINEAR DRIVE (SAILBOATS)
PID Description Retail Price USD $
OCTAFCRA0212LAR12 CRA Pump + 45mm Bore x 12” Stroke Cylinder – 12V (UP TO 63,800 LBS.) $3,605.00
OCTAFCRA0224LAR12 CRA Pump + 45mm Bore x 12” Stroke Cylinder – 24V (UP TO 63,800 LBS.) $3,965.00
2
CONTINUOUS RUNNING PUMSET A SERIES
PID Description Retail Price USD $
OCTAFCRA0212 2000CC/min - 12 VOLT (UP TO 30ci CYLINDER) $2,100.00
OCTAFCRA0224 2000CC/min - 24 VOLT (UP TO 30ci CYLINDER) $2,310.00
OCTAFCRA0312 3000CC/min - 12 VOLT (UP TO 50ci CYLINDER) $2,200.00
OCTAFCRA0324 3000CC/min - 24 VOLT (UP TO 50ci CYLINDER) $2,420.00
OCTAFCRA0412 4000CC/min - 12 VOLT (UP TO 65ci CYLINDER) $2,300.00
OCTAFCRA0424 4000CC/min - 24 VOLT (UP TO 65ci CYLINDER) $2,530.00
Options:
$140.00 for Flow Control (available on 2L models)
$140.00 for Pressure Relief
$100.00 for Pressure Gauge
CONTINUOUS RUNNING PUMSET B SERIES - 12V models shown
PID Description Retail Price USD $
OCTAFCRB021212A 2L/min - 12v, 1 Speed (UP TO 30ci CYLINDER) $4,000.00
OCTAFCRB031212A 3L/min - 12v, 1 Speed (UP TO 50ci CYLINDER) $4,100.00